
BUS 12 - PETERBOROUGH - ConVal & SMS
6:41 AM 614 Union St 
6:44 AM Union Street  @ Rockbrook Apts
6:45 AM  452 Union St
6:46 AM 435 Union St
6:48 AM Union St  @ Wilder St  (Heatherbrook Apts)
6:50 AM Union St  @ Altemont St
6:51 AM Union St @ Morris St / 2nd Overseers Row
6:53 AM Union St @ Scott Winn Rd
6:54 AM 78 Union St
6:55 AM 132 Union St
6:56 AM Union St @ Prospect St
6:57 AM 40 Union St
7:05 AM Prescott Apartments


	HM-12

